
Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4

10 5,12 6,253 5,3 31 13,03 15,916 13,5 56 21,82 26,642 22,6

11 5,52 6,746 5,7 32 13,39 16,355 13,9 57 22,16 27,063 23,0

12 5,92 7,233 6,1 33 13,75 16,793 14,3 58 22,51 27,483 23,4

13 6,32 7,715 6,6 34 14,11 17,230 14,6 59 22,85 27,903 23,7

14 6,71 8,193 7,0 35 14,47 17,666 15,0 60 23,20 28,323 24,1

15 7,10 8,667 7,4 36 14,82 18,101 15,4 61 23,54 28,741 24,4

16 7,48 9,137 7,8 37 15,18 18,535 15,8 62 23,88 29,160 24,8

17 7,87 9,604 8,2 38 15,54 18,968 16,1 63 24,22 29,578 25,1

18 8,25 10,068 8,6 39 15,89 19,401 16,5 64 24,57 29,996 25,5

19 8,62 10,530 9,0 40 16,24 19,832 16,9 65 24,91 30,413 25,9

20 9,00 10,989 9,3 41 16,60 20,263 17,2 66 25,25 30,830 26,2

21 9,37 11,446 9,7 42 16,95 20,693 17,6 67 25,59 31,246 26,6

22 9,75 11,900 10,1 43 17,30 21,122 18,0 68 25,93 31,663 26,9

23 10,12 12,353 10,5 44 17,65 21,550 18,3 69 26,27 32,078 27,3

24 10,49 12,804 10,9 45 18,00 21,978 18,7 70 26,61 32,494 27,6

25 10,85 13,253 11,3 46 18,35 22,405 19,0 71 26,95 32,909 28,0

26 11,22 13,700 11,6 47 18,70 22,831 19,4 72 27,29 33,324 28,3

27 11,59 14,146 12,0 48 19,05 23,257 19,8 73 27,63 33,738 28,7

28 11,95 14,591 12,4 49 19,40 23,682 20,1 74 27,97 34,152 29,0

29 12,31 15,034 12,8 50 19,74 24,107 20,5 75 28,31 34,566 29,4

30 12,67 15,475 13,2 51 20,09 24,531 20,9 76 28,65 34,979 29,7

52 20,44 24,954 21,2 77 28,99 35,392 30,1

53 20,78 25,377 21,6 78 29,32 35,805 30,4

54 21,13 25,799 21,9 79 29,66 36,218 30,8

55 21,47 26,221 22,3 80 30,00 36,630 31,1

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 



Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec              

80/30 x KSS
MPS

1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4

81 30,34 37,042 31,5 106 38,71 47,261 40,2 131 46,98 57,360 48,8

82 30,67 37,454 31,8 107 39,04 47,667 40,5 132 47,31 57,762 49,1

83 31,01 37,865 32,2 108 39,37 48,072 40,9 133 47,64 58,164 49,4

84 31,35 38,276 32,5 109 39,70 48,478 41,2 134 47,97 58,566 49,8

85 31,68 38,687 32,9 110 40,04 48,883 41,6 135 48,29 58,967 50,1

86 32,02 39,098 33,2 111 40,37 49,289 41,9 136 48,62 59,369 50,5

87 32,36 39,508 33,6 112 40,70 49,694 42,2 137 48,95 59,770 50,8

88 32,69 39,918 33,9 113 41,03 50,099 42,6 138 49,28 60,171 51,1

89 33,03 40,328 34,3 114 41,36 50,503 42,9 139 49,61 60,572 51,5

90 33,36 40,737 34,6 115 41,69 50,908 43,3 140 49,94 60,973 51,8

91 33,70 41,147 35,0 116 42,02 51,312 43,6 141 50,27 61,374 52,2

92 34,03 41,556 35,3 117 42,36 51,717 44,0 142 50,59 61,775 52,5

93 34,37 41,965 35,7 118 42,69 52,121 44,3 143 50,92 62,176 52,8

94 34,70 42,373 36,0 119 43,02 52,525 44,6 144 51,25 62,576 53,2

95 35,04 42,782 36,4 120 43,35 52,928 45,0 145 51,58 62,976 53,5

96 35,37 43,190 36,7 121 43,68 53,332 45,3 146 51,91 63,377 53,9

97 35,71 43,598 37,1 122 44,01 53,736 45,7 147 52,23 63,777 54,2

98 36,04 44,006 37,4 123 44,34 54,139 46,0 148 52,56 64,177 54,6

99 36,37 44,413 37,8 124 44,67 54,542 46,4 149 52,89 64,577 54,9

100 36,71 44,821 38,1 125 45,00 54,945 46,7 150 53,22 64,977 55,2

101 37,04 45,228 38,4 126 45,33 55,348 47,0

102 37,37 45,635 38,8 127 45,66 55,751 47,4

103 37,71 46,042 39,1 128 45,99 56,153 47,7

104 38,04 46,448 39,5 129 46,32 56,556 48,1

105 38,37 46,854 39,8 130 46,65 56,958 48,4

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DOZP                                   

(PSS + SP) 



Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

10 5,12 4,4 31 13,03 11,1 56 21,82 18,5

11 5,52 4,7 32 13,39 11,4 57 22,16 18,8

12 5,92 5,0 33 13,75 11,7 58 22,51 19,1

13 6,32 5,4 34 14,11 12,0 59 22,85 19,4

14 6,71 5,7 35 14,47 12,3 60 23,20 19,7

15 7,10 6,0 36 14,82 12,6 61 23,54 20,0

16 7,48 6,4 37 15,18 12,9 62 23,88 20,3

17 7,87 6,7 38 15,54 13,2 63 24,22 20,6

18 8,25 7,0 39 15,89 13,5 64 24,57 20,9

19 8,62 7,3 40 16,24 13,8 65 24,91 21,2

20 9,00 7,7 41 16,60 14,1 66 25,25 21,5

21 9,37 8,0 42 16,95 14,4 67 25,59 21,8

22 9,75 8,3 43 17,30 14,7 68 25,93 22,0

23 10,12 8,6 44 17,65 15,0 69 26,27 22,3

24 10,49 8,9 45 18,00 15,3 70 26,61 22,6

25 10,85 9,2 46 18,35 15,6 71 26,95 22,9

26 11,22 9,5 47 18,70 15,9 72 27,29 23,2

27 11,59 9,8 48 19,05 16,2 73 27,63 23,5

28 11,95 10,2 49 19,40 16,5 74 27,97 23,8

29 12,31 10,5 50 19,74 16,8 75 28,31 24,1

30 12,67 10,8 51 20,09 17,1 76 28,65 24,4

52 20,44 17,4 77 28,99 24,6

53 20,78 17,7 78 29,32 24,9

54 21,13 18,0 79 29,66 25,2

55 21,47 18,3 80 30,00 25,5

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 



Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

Kapacita 

služby
Vzorec 80/30 MPS

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

81 30,34 25,8 106 38,71 32,9 131 46,98 39,9

82 30,67 26,1 107 39,04 33,2 132 47,31 40,2

83 31,01 26,4 108 39,37 33,5 133 47,64 40,5

84 31,35 26,6 109 39,70 33,7 134 47,97 40,8

85 31,68 26,9 110 40,04 34,0 135 48,29 41,1

86 32,02 27,2 111 40,37 34,3 136 48,62 41,3

87 32,36 27,5 112 40,70 34,6 137 48,95 41,6

88 32,69 27,8 113 41,03 34,9 138 49,28 41,9

89 33,03 28,1 114 41,36 35,2 139 49,61 42,2

90 33,36 28,4 115 41,69 35,4 140 49,94 42,4

91 33,70 28,6 116 42,02 35,7 141 50,27 42,7

92 34,03 28,9 117 42,36 36,0 142 50,59 43,0

93 34,37 29,2 118 42,69 36,3 143 50,92 43,3

94 34,70 29,5 119 43,02 36,6 144 51,25 43,6

95 35,04 29,8 120 43,35 36,8 145 51,58 43,8

96 35,37 30,1 121 43,68 37,1 146 51,91 44,1

97 35,71 30,4 122 44,01 37,4 147 52,23 44,4

98 36,04 30,6 123 44,34 37,7 148 52,56 44,7

99 36,37 30,9 124 44,67 38,0 149 52,89 45,0

100 36,71 31,2 125 45,00 38,3 150 53,22 45,2

101 37,04 31,5 126 45,33 38,5

102 37,37 31,8 127 45,66 38,8

103 37,71 32,1 128 45,99 39,1

104 38,04 32,3 129 46,32 39,4

105 38,37 32,6 130 46,65 39,7

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DpS                                   

(PSS + SP) 



Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4

10 5,12 5,987 5,1 31 13,03 15,238 13,0 56 21,82 25,508 21,7

11 5,52 6,459 5,5 32 13,39 15,658 13,3 57 22,16 25,910 22,0

12 5,92 6,925 5,9 33 13,75 16,078 13,7 58 22,51 26,313 22,4

13 6,32 7,387 6,3 34 14,11 16,496 14,0 59 22,85 26,715 22,7

14 6,71 7,844 6,7 35 14,47 16,914 14,4 60 23,20 27,116 23,0

15 7,10 8,298 7,1 36 14,82 17,330 14,7 61 23,54 27,517 23,4

16 7,48 8,748 7,4 37 15,18 17,746 15,1 62 23,88 27,918 23,7

17 7,87 9,195 7,8 38 15,54 18,161 15,4 63 24,22 28,318 24,1

18 8,25 9,640 8,2 39 15,89 18,575 15,8 64 24,57 28,718 24,4

19 8,62 10,082 8,6 40 16,24 18,988 16,1 65 24,91 29,118 24,8

20 9,00 10,521 8,9 41 16,60 19,400 16,5 66 25,25 29,517 25,1

21 9,37 10,958 9,3 42 16,95 19,812 16,8 67 25,59 29,916 25,4

22 9,75 11,394 9,7 43 17,30 20,222 17,2 68 25,93 30,314 25,8

23 10,12 11,827 10,1 44 17,65 20,633 17,5 69 26,27 30,712 26,1

24 10,49 12,259 10,4 45 18,00 21,042 17,9 70 26,61 31,110 26,4

25 10,85 12,688 10,8 46 18,35 21,451 18,2 71 26,95 31,507 26,8

26 11,22 13,117 11,1 47 18,70 21,859 18,6 72 27,29 31,904 27,1

27 11,59 13,544 11,5 48 19,05 22,267 18,9 73 27,63 32,301 27,5

28 11,95 13,969 11,9 49 19,40 22,674 19,3 74 27,97 32,698 27,8

29 12,31 14,393 12,2 50 19,74 23,080 19,6 75 28,31 33,094 28,1

30 12,67 14,816 12,6 51 20,09 23,486 20,0 76 28,65 33,490 28,5

52 20,44 23,891 20,3 77 28,99 33,885 28,8

53 20,78 24,296 20,7 78 29,32 34,280 29,1

54 21,13 24,700 21,0 79 29,66 34,675 29,5

55 21,47 25,104 21,3 80 30,00 35,070 29,8

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 



Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

Kapacita 

služby

Vzorec 

80/30

Vzorec               

80/30 x KSS
MPS

1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 1 3 3 4

81 30,34 35,464 30,1 106 38,71 45,248 38,5 131 46,98 54,917 46,7

82 30,67 35,859 30,5 107 39,04 45,637 38,8 132 47,31 55,302 47,0

83 31,01 36,252 30,8 108 39,37 46,025 39,1 133 47,64 55,687 47,3

84 31,35 36,646 31,1 109 39,70 46,413 39,5 134 47,97 56,071 47,7

85 31,68 37,039 31,5 110 40,04 46,802 39,8 135 48,29 56,456 48,0

86 32,02 37,432 31,8 111 40,37 47,190 40,1 136 48,62 56,840 48,3

87 32,36 37,825 32,2 112 40,70 47,577 40,4 137 48,95 57,225 48,6

88 32,69 38,218 32,5 113 41,03 47,965 40,8 138 49,28 57,609 49,0

89 33,03 38,610 32,8 114 41,36 48,353 41,1 139 49,61 57,993 49,3

90 33,36 39,002 33,2 115 41,69 48,740 41,4 140 49,94 58,377 49,6

91 33,70 39,394 33,5 116 42,02 49,127 41,8 141 50,27 58,760 49,9

92 34,03 39,786 33,8 117 42,36 49,514 42,1 142 50,59 59,144 50,3

93 34,37 40,178 34,2 118 42,69 49,901 42,4 143 50,92 59,528 50,6

94 34,70 40,569 34,5 119 43,02 50,288 42,7 144 51,25 59,911 50,9

95 35,04 40,960 34,8 120 43,35 50,674 43,1 145 51,58 60,294 51,3

96 35,37 41,351 35,1 121 43,68 51,061 43,4 146 51,91 60,678 51,6

97 35,71 41,741 35,5 122 44,01 51,447 43,7 147 52,23 61,061 51,9

98 36,04 42,132 35,8 123 44,34 51,833 44,1 148 52,56 61,444 52,2

99 36,37 42,522 36,1 124 44,67 52,219 44,4 149 52,89 61,827 52,6

100 36,71 42,912 36,5 125 45,00 52,605 44,7 150 53,22 62,209 52,9

101 37,04 43,302 36,8 126 45,33 52,991 45,0

102 37,37 43,691 37,1 127 45,66 53,376 45,4

103 37,71 44,081 37,5 128 45,99 53,762 45,7

104 38,04 44,470 37,8 129 46,32 54,147 46,0

105 38,37 44,859 38,1 130 46,65 54,532 46,4

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 

Minimální personální standardy (MPS) 

pracovníků přímé sociální péče pro DZR                                   

(PSS + SP) 


